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Place N° Licence Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 3C E22 1629,000 1800
2 2002256 BLANC Dominique 25 Franche-Comté 03 3P S8 1401,000 1638
3 1012824 CHAPUIS Robert Franche-Comté 05 4C S5 1347,000 1490
4 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche Comté 2T N4 1314,000 1356
5 1018297 BEAUDEQUIN Jean Franche Comté 3T O3 1308,000 1234
6 1023544 DAL BELLO René Franche Comté 4K O1 1296,000 1123
7 1022042 GUYON François Franche Comté 4C S21 1270,000 1022
8 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche-Comté 12 3K O11 1090,000 930
9 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 05 2K E11 1060,000 846

10 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T N23 1043,000 770
11 1014938 CHEVALIER Georges Franche Comté 3T N6 1013,000 700
12 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 3C E5 941,000 637
13 1011364 CERF Guy Franche Comté 3T O10 834,000 580
14 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T E7 822,000 528
15 1006208 NURDIN André Franche Comté 3T S20 809,000 480
16 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3K N14 808,000 437
17 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2P N18 794,000 398
18 1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3P E2 690,000 362
19 1010451 GALHAC Loïc Franche Comté 3K N9 660,000 329
20 1002595 GALMICHE Alain Franche Comté 3P S10 621,000 299
21 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 4P E15 617,000 272
22 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2C O13 545,000 248
23 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 2T S18 506,000 226
24 1027417 PICART Gerard  S3 496,000 205
25 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 2T E24 472,000 187
26 1027480 MUNTCH Roland  E20 427,000 170
27 1022581 SCHWAB Alain Franche Comté NC O8 400,000 155
28 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche Comté 3C S24 374,000 141
29 1001538 FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques Franche Comté 3K E19 311,000 128
30 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3K N17 286,000 116
31 1013153 BRULET Alain Franche Comté 3T E18 285,000 106
32 1014493 BONNET Jean-Michel Franche Comté 3C O12 253,000 96
33 1018715 TRIGAND Patrick Franche Comté 4C O4 245,000 88
34 2007688 MOUGIN Patricia Franche Comté 4C E4 231,000 80
35 1002273 TARNOWSKI Jean Franche Comté 4P S16 211,000 72
36 1021447 BILLEREY Claude Franche Comté 3T S25 204,000 66
37 2008565 SALVI Colette Franche Comté NC O2 175,000 60
38 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2C E17 150,000 54
39 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3K O6 101,000 50
40 1008723 BRISEBARD Michel Franche Comté 3T O5 95,000 50
41 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3K O15 90,000 50
42 1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 09 3P S11 73,000 50
43 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T S23 68,000 50
44 1019730 MORA Yves Franche-Comté 04 3T N8 20,000 50
45 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche Comté 3T E9 8,000 50
45 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C O23 8,000 50
47 1013161 VERCHERE Guy Franche Comté 3T N16 -17,000 50
48 1019165 BART Joseph Franche Comté 4C S12 -24,000 50
49 1027477 RABIER LUC   O22 -33,000 50
50 2008609 HENRY Jocelyne Franche Comté NC N20 -58,000 50
51 1023117 GIRARDET Claude Franche Comté 4C S14 -105,000 0
52 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K S13 -112,000 0
53 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3K E16 -160,000 0
54 2008645 BEUZER Martine Franche Comté 3T E8 -167,000 0
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55 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T E13 -176,000 0
56 1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3K S9 -190,000 0
57 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 1T N19 -191,000 0
58 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche Comté 3T S17 -221,000 0
59 2002247 MEYER Dominique Franche Comté 3T S4 -230,000 0
60 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 09 3K N12 -301,000 0
61 2008646 PASTEUR Claudette Franche Comté 4K O19 -314,000 0
62 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T O24 -320,000 0
63 1022114 AGUIE Richard Franche Comté 3T O9 -340,000 0
64 2002584 FAUVET Corinne Franche Comté 3T S1 -352,000 0
65 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès Franche Comté 3T O20 -355,000 0
66 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche Comté 2T E3 -367,000 0
67 1018749 ROUGET Michel Franche Comté 3T N3 -380,000 0
68 1012764 GUILLAUME Alain Franche Comté NC S7 -382,000 0
69 1012714 MIDEZ Georges Franche Comté 4K E12 -411,000 0
70 1011845 GAUTHIER Denis Franche Comté 4C O17 -426,000 0
71 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3P N7 -432,000 0
72 1022582 GUIBELIN Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 4K N25 -439,000 0
73 1002461 SANDOZ Bernard Franche-Comté 09 3T E21 -459,000 0
74 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 05 3T E6 -468,000 0
75 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T E25 -482,000 0
76 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3P O18 -517,000 0
77 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche Comté 3T S19 -530,000 0
78 2007700 COULON Nadine Franche Comté 3T O21 -541,000 0
79 1019743 MOUGIN Philippe Franche Comté 3T N15 -545,000 0
80 2005246 BAVEREL Cécile Franche Comté 4C S2 -600,000 0
81 2004581 CHAPUIS Sylviane Franche Comté 4P O14 -604,000 0
82 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 2T N5 -641,000 0
83 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche-Comté 05 2T N1 -650,000 0
84 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T S6 -652,000 0
85 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 3C N13 -694,000 0
86 1008289 SIGILLO Joseph Franche Comté 3T O25 -720,000 0
87 2008674 BILLET Marie-Louise Franche Comté NC S22 -726,000 0
88 2007886 VIEN Claude Franche-Comté 05 4K N11 -735,000 0
89 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche Comté 3K O16 -748,000 0
90 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 2T E1 -757,000 0
91 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 2T S15 -767,000 0
92 2008607 MARGUET Bernadette Franche Comté 4K E10 -769,000 0
93 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T N21 -776,000 0
94 1010456 HALLER Daniel Franche-Comté 05 3K N2 -818,000 0
95 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche Comté 4K O7 -849,000 0
96 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3C N24 -935,000 0
97 2009281 OUDOT  Evelyne Franche Comté NC E23 -1179,000 0
98 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 3C E14 -1219,000 0
99 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T N10 -1275,000 0

100 1019747 STUTZINGER Bruno Franche Comté 3K N22 -1342,000 0
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Place N° Licence Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche Comté 3K O16 N23 1865,000 3000
2 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3P O18 O19 1814,000 3000
3 1010456 HALLER Daniel Franche-Comté 05 3K N2 S24 1694,000 3000
4 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T N10 E25 1409,000 3000
5 1014493 BONNET Jean-Michel Franche Comté 3C O12 O8 1366,000 2932
6 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 05 2K E11 N3 1307,000 2785
7 1019743 MOUGIN Philippe Franche Comté 3T N15 E20 1238,000 2646
8 1019165 BART Joseph Franche Comté 4C S12 O12 1232,000 2514
9 1008723 BRISEBARD Michel Franche Comté 3T O5 O10 1131,000 2388

10 1002273 TARNOWSKI Jean Franche Comté 4P S16 E9 1041,000 2268
11 1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3P E2 S5 1017,000 2155
12 1022114 AGUIE Richard Franche Comté 3T O9 E16 952,000 2047
13 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 1T N19 N15 914,000 1945
14 1014938 CHEVALIER Georges Franche Comté 3T N6 E3 869,000 1848
15 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T E13 E14 862,000 1755
16 1019747 STUTZINGER Bruno Franche Comté 3K N22 O25 818,000 1667
17 1008289 SIGILLO Joseph Franche Comté 3T O25 S22 809,000 1584
18 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3P N7 E18 784,000 1505
19 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 2T S18 E6 772,000 1429
20 1027477 RABIER LUC    O22 N13 738,000 1358
21 2002584 FAUVET Corinne Franche Comté 3T S1 O16 734,000 1290
22 1022582 GUIBELIN Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 4K N25 O18 678,000 1226
23 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche Comté 2T E3 S17 658,000 1164
24 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 09 3K N12 O15 657,000 1106
25 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 05 3T E6 S19 646,000 1051
26 1006208 NURDIN André Franche Comté 3T S20 E4 613,000 998
27 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 2T E1 S23 604,000 948
28 1012824 CHAPUIS Robert Franche-Comté 05 4C S5 E1 587,000 901
29 1012764 GUILLAUME Alain Franche Comté NC S7 O17 582,000 856
30 1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3K S9 O14 548,000 813
31 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T S23 E11 475,000 772
32 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T E25 E19 472,000 734
33 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3K O15 N11 394,000 697
34 1018297 BEAUDEQUIN Jean Franche Comté 3T O3 N2 392,000 662
35 1021447 BILLEREY Claude Franche Comté 3T S25 O9 332,000 629
36 2002256 BLANC Dominique 25 Franche-Comté 03 3P S8 S1 236,000 597
37 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2C E17 S10 235,000 568
38 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T N23 S3 198,000 539
39 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 2T S15 E23 182,000 512
40 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T O24 S16 149,000 486
41 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 3C E14 S25 147,000 462
42 1023544 DAL BELLO René Franche Comté 4K O1 S2 146,000 439
43 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche-Comté 12 3K O11 O2 141,000 417
44 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche Comté 2T N4 O1 129,000 396
45 1002461 SANDOZ Bernard Franche-Comté 09 3T E21 N19 125,000 376
46 1011845 GAUTHIER Denis Franche Comté 4C O17 S18 100,000 357
47 1023117 GIRARDET Claude Franche Comté 4C S14 E13 98,000 340
48 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T S6 O21 -30,000 323
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49 1011364 CERF Guy Franche Comté 3T O10 N4 -42,000 306
50 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 4P E15 N6 -72,000 291
51 1018715 TRIGAND Patrick Franche Comté 4C O4 N9 -77,000 0
52 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K S13 O13 -128,000 0
53 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche Comté 3C S24 O7 -172,000 0
54 1027417 PICART Gerard   S3 O6 -191,000 0
55 1012714 MIDEZ Georges Franche Comté 4K E12 N18 -210,000 0
56 1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 09 3P S11 S11 -226,000 0
57 2005246 BAVEREL Cécile Franche Comté 4C S2 O20 -226,000 0
58 1022581 SCHWAB Alain Franche Comté NC O8 E7 -232,000 0
59 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 2T N5 S21 -245,000 0
60 2008674 BILLET Marie-Louise Franche Comté NC S22 E22 -257,000 0
61 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche Comté 3T E9 N12 -275,000 0
62 2002247 MEYER Dominique Franche Comté 3T S4 E15 -286,000 0
63 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 3C E5 O3 -292,000 0
64 1018749 ROUGET Michel Franche Comté 3T N3 E17 -350,000 0
65 2009281 OUDOT  Evelyne Franche Comté NC E23 N25 -370,000 0
66 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T N21 N24 -371,000 0
67 1019730 MORA Yves Franche-Comté 04 3T N8 O11 -386,000 0
68 1027480 MUNTCH Roland   E20 S7 -405,000 0
69 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3C N24 O24 -406,000 0
70 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3K N14 O4 -413,000 0
71 1022042 GUYON François Franche Comté 4C S21 E2 -534,000 0
72 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2C O13 S6 -543,000 0
73 2004581 CHAPUIS Sylviane Franche Comté 4P O14 N21 -548,000 0
74 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche-Comté 05 2T N1 E21 -555,000 0
75 2008609 HENRY Jocelyne Franche Comté NC N20 S13 -565,000 0
76 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès Franche Comté 3T O20 N17 -573,000 0
77 2008565 SALVI Colette Franche Comté NC O2 N10 -615,000 0
78 2008607 MARGUET Bernadette Franche Comté 4K E10 O23 -647,000 0
79 2007688 MOUGIN Patricia Franche Comté 4C E4 S9 -652,000 0
80 2007700 COULON Nadine Franche Comté 3T O21 S20 -729,000 0
81 1010451 GALHAC Loïc Franche Comté 3K N9 E5 -735,000 0
82 2007886 VIEN Claude Franche-Comté 05 4K N11 O22 -744,000 0
83 1002595 GALMICHE Alain Franche Comté 3P S10 O5 -755,000 0
84 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3K N17 S8 -807,000 0
85 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche Comté 3T S17 S15 -816,000 0
86 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3K O6 E10 -864,000 0
87 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 3C N13 N22 -886,000 0
88 1013161 VERCHERE Guy Franche Comté 3T N16 E12 -911,000 0
89 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 2T E24 N7 -954,000 0
90 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche Comté 3T S19 N20 -954,000 0
91 2008645 BEUZER Martine Franche Comté 3T E8 S14 -957,000 0
92 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T E7 S4 -961,000 0
93 1001538 FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques Franche Comté 3K E19N8 -1034,000 0
94 2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 3C E22 N1 -1170,000 0
95 2008646 PASTEUR Claudette Franche Comté 4K O19 N16 -1177,000 0
96 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2P N18 N5 -1197,000 0
97 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche Comté 4K O7 E24 -1210,000 0
98 1013153 BRULET Alain Franche Comté 3T E18 E8 -1312,000 0
99 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C O23 S12 -1577,000 0

100 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3K E16 N14 -2246,000 0
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Place N° Licence Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 05 2K E11 N3 2367,000 3000
2 1012824 CHAPUIS Robert Franche-Comté 05 4C S5 E1 1934,000 3000
3 1014938 CHEVALIER Georges Franche Comté 3T N6 E3 1882,000 3000
4 1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3P E2 S5 1707,000 3000
5 1018297 BEAUDEQUIN Jean Franche Comté 3T O3 N2 1700,000 2932
6 2002256 BLANC Dominique 25 Franche-Comté 03 3P S8 S1 1637,000 2785
7 1014493 BONNET Jean-Michel Franche Comté 3C O12 O8 1619,000 2646
8 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche Comté 2T N4 O1 1443,000 2514
9 1023544 DAL BELLO René Franche Comté 4K O1 S2 1442,000 2388

10 1006208 NURDIN André Franche Comté 3T S20 E4 1422,000 2268
11 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3P O18 O19 1297,000 2155
12 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 2T S18 E6 1278,000 2047
13 1002273 TARNOWSKI Jean Franche Comté 4P S16 E9 1252,000 1945
14 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T N23 S3 1241,000 1848
15 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche-Comté 12 3K O11 O2 1231,000 1755
16 1008723 BRISEBARD Michel Franche Comté 3T O5 O10 1226,000 1667
17 1019165 BART Joseph Franche Comté 4C S12 O12 1208,000 1584
18 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche Comté 3K O16 N23 1117,000 1505
19 1010456 HALLER Daniel Franche-Comté 05 3K N2 S24 876,000 1429
20 1011364 CERF Guy Franche Comté 3T O10 N4 792,000 1358
21 1022042 GUYON François Franche Comté 4C S21 E2 736,000 1290
22 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 1T N19 N15 723,000 1226
23 1027477 RABIER LUC    O22 N13 705,000 1164
24 1019743 MOUGIN Philippe Franche Comté 3T N15 E20 693,000 1106
25 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T E13 E14 686,000 1051
26 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 3C E5 O3 649,000 998
27 1022114 AGUIE Richard Franche Comté 3T O9 E16 612,000 948
28 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 4P E15 N6 545,000 901
29 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 2T S23 E11 543,000 856
30 1021447 BILLEREY Claude Franche Comté 3T S25 O9 536,000 813
31 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3K O15 N11 484,000 772
32 2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 3C E22 N1 459,000 734
33 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3K N14 O4 395,000 697
34 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2C E17 S10 385,000 662
35 2002584 FAUVET Corinne Franche Comté 3T S1 O16 382,000 629
36 1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3K S9 O14 358,000 597
37 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 09 3K N12 O15 356,000 568
38 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3P N7 E18 352,000 539
39 1027417 PICART Gerard   S3 O6 305,000 512
40 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche Comté 2T E3 S17 291,000 486
41 1022582 GUIBELIN Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 4K N25 O18 239,000 462
42 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche Comté 3C S24 O7 202,000 439
43 1012764 GUILLAUME Alain Franche Comté NC S7 O17 200,000 417
44 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 05 3T E6 S19 178,000 396
45 1022581 SCHWAB Alain Franche Comté NC O8 E7 168,000 366
45 1018715 TRIGAND Patrick Franche Comté 4C O4 N9 168,000 366
47 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T N10 E25 134,000 340
48 1008289 SIGILLO Joseph Franche Comté 3T O25 S22 89,000 323
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49 1027480 MUNTCH Roland   E20 S7 22,000 306
50 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2C O13 S6 2,000 291
51 1023117 GIRARDET Claude Franche Comté 4C S14 E13 -7,000 0
52 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T E25 E19 -10,000 0
53 1010451 GALHAC Loïc Franche Comté 3K N9 E5 -75,000 0
54 1002595 GALMICHE Alain Franche Comté 3P S10 O5 -134,000 0
55 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 3T E7 S4 -139,000 0
56 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 2T E1 S23 -153,000 0
56 1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 09 3P S11 S11 -153,000 0
58 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 2T O24 S16 -171,000 0
59 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1K S13 O13 -240,000 0
60 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche Comté 3T E9 N12 -267,000 0
61 1011845 GAUTHIER Denis Franche Comté 4C O17 S18 -326,000 0
62 1002461 SANDOZ Bernard Franche-Comté 09 3T E21 N19 -334,000 0
63 1019730 MORA Yves Franche-Comté 04 3T N8 O11 -366,000 0
64 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2P N18 N5 -403,000 0
65 2007688 MOUGIN Patricia Franche Comté 4C E4 S9 -421,000 0
66 2008565 SALVI Colette Franche Comté NC O2 N10 -440,000 0
67 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 2T E24 N7 -482,000 0
68 2002247 MEYER Dominique Franche Comté 3T S4 E15 -516,000 0
69 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3K N17 S8 -521,000 0
70 1019747 STUTZINGER Bruno Franche Comté 3K N22 O25 -524,000 0
71 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 2T S15 E23 -585,000 0
72 1012714 MIDEZ Georges Franche Comté 4K E12 N18 -621,000 0
73 2008609 HENRY Jocelyne Franche Comté NC N20 S13 -623,000 0
74 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 2T S6 O21 -682,000 0
75 1001538 FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques Franche Comté 3K E19N8 -723,000 0
76 1018749 ROUGET Michel Franche Comté 3T N3 E17 -730,000 0
77 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3K O6 E10 -763,000 0
78 2005246 BAVEREL Cécile Franche Comté 4C S2 O20 -826,000 0
79 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 2T N5 S21 -886,000 0
80 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès Franche Comté 3T O20 N17 -928,000 0
80 1013161 VERCHERE Guy Franche Comté 3T N16 E12 -928,000 0
82 2008674 BILLET Marie-Louise Franche Comté NC S22 E22 -983,000 0
83 1013153 BRULET Alain Franche Comté 3T E18 E8 -1027,000 0
84 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche Comté 3T S17 S15 -1037,000 0
85 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche Comté 3C E14 S25 -1072,000 0
86 2008645 BEUZER Martine Franche Comté 3T E8 S14 -1124,000 0
87 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T N21 N24 -1147,000 0
88 2004581 CHAPUIS Sylviane Franche Comté 4P O14 N21 -1152,000 0
89 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche-Comté 05 2T N1 E21 -1205,000 0
90 2007700 COULON Nadine Franche Comté 3T O21 S20 -1270,000 0
91 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3C N24 O24 -1341,000 0
92 2008607 MARGUET Bernadette Franche Comté 4K E10 O23 -1416,000 0
93 2007886 VIEN Claude Franche-Comté 05 4K N11 O22 -1479,000 0
94 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche Comté 3T S19 N20 -1484,000 0
95 2008646 PASTEUR Claudette Franche Comté 4K O19 N16 -1491,000 0
96 2009281 OUDOT  Evelyne Franche Comté NC E23 N25 -1549,000 0
97 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C O23 S12 -1569,000 0
98 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 3C N13 N22 -1580,000 0
99 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche Comté 4K O7 E24 -2059,000 0

100 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3K E16 N14 -2406,000 0


